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APPENDIX B, o o -

FORM OF APPLICATION FOR ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP,
AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS.

7o the Secretary of the American Institute of Architects :

Smk: I respectfully apply for Associate membership in the Amerlcan Institute of Architects. I have

carefully examined the Constitution and By-Laws of the Institute and agree, if elected, to honorably maintain
and obey them.

My full name is . '@W a"’/é"

i

(Signature of applicant)

We, the undersigned Fellows or Associates of the American Institute of Architects, have carefully

»
examined the above statement, and believe it to be accurate. We know Mr. d

et eeeeee oot personally, are familiar with his professional work and practice and desire his
election as an Associate Member of the American Institute of Architects.

(The signatures
of three Institute
Members are here
requived.)

We, the undersigned residents ofé‘)~ e fadng

profession and honorable in all his dealings.

(Here the candidate y
may secure the signa-
tures of residents in the -
city or town wherein he
is at present practzcmg
The address of eack in-
dorser must follow his
nane.)
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TELEPHONE
HAYMARKET 6118

MEMBER OF THE
AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF
ARCHITECTS

ROBERT COIT
ARCHITECT
9 PARK STREET, BOSTON

f,

Jan.I2th,I1933. -
¥ A4 ’j’f s Vi
Mr.Bdwin Bergstrom, Treasurer, e 7
American Institute of Architects, SR A
Veshingten,D.C. TR
Dear Sir, “?/5;;

I have been teld by the treasurer of
sdr chapter that there 1s a provision in the
bylaws of the Institute by which a member is
relieved from the paymenp of annual dues
after he 1s seventy ymars old.

If I have understood this eorrectly,I should
like to avail myself of the privilege,as I was
born in June,I86I. -

Sineerely ypurs,

Lot Coli~
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THE OCTAGON, WASHINGTON, D. C.

January 24, 1933

Dear lir. Coit:

Ve have your letter of January 12th (which was received on
the 20th) and from the statements contained therein it appears
thut you are ontirely eligible to have your name placed on the -
retired list of The American Institute of Architects.

There is a meeting of the Board of Dircctors of the Ingtitute,
scheduled to be hLeld on March 15th, at which time we shall be glad
to bring your applieation before the meeting for action.

You will be advised promptly thereafter of the setion taken.

Sineerely yours,

Executive Seeretary,
4
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Mr. Robert Coit,
9 Park Street,
Boston, lass.

K/g

COPY TO
FILES PRESIDENT SECRETARY TREASURER
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THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS
THE OCTAGON, WASHINGTON, D. C. COP Y

March 22, 1933

Dear Mr.. Coit:

At thnm:;eent weeting of the Bourd of Directors your
application for retirement wes considered, and we sre now
in a position to edvise you that the Board, by resolution,
placed you on the retired list of the Institute, sffective
December 31, 193%.

This makes no change in your status as an active meuber
of the Institute, except that it relieves you of the payment
of dues.

By direeiion of the Secretary.

Sincerely yours,

Ixecutive Secretary.

4. Robert Coit,
9 Purk Street,
Boston, lMams.

K/g

COPY TO
FILES PRESIDENT SECRETARY TREASURER






